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Name
Schltter
Leckband
Holst
Laps
Martens
Schmielau
Mahlstedt
Wilken
Remmers
Walter
Hinrichs
Brogmus
Jasper
Harbeck
Zimmermann
Arms
Behrendt
Joens
MalRmann
Baade
Clauf3en
Hansen
Diener
Fltterer
Kruse
Hennings
Kammer

Landesparcoursschie3en-Mannschaft 2022 FlinteJugendklasse

Vorname
Falk Wilhelm
Leon
Jan-Henrik
Emanuel
Janne-Eric
Rasmus
Thorben
Michael
Eike

Timm
Marten
Tjark-Christian
Markus
Jorge

Malte

Eike Broder
Rasmus
Julian

Max
Lennart
Timo
Steffen
Jakob

Tjark

Martin
Malte
Jerome

Kjs

KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Eckernférde
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Dithm-Siid
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-PIon
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Siid
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Dithm-Siid
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost

Klasse

Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse

Skeet Trap Wald T Ges.

16
17
19
11
13
14
14
12
12
16
15
13
14
12
16
13
12
13
10

17
13
11
16
11
9

12
14
13
10
11
12
12
12
10
15
12

18
15
10
13
14
14
11
11
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51
45
40
40
38
37
37
37
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
27
27
25
25
19
11
10



